
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.35
2 5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.58
3 1 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 28.96
4 3 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.27
5 2 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.28
6 8 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.96
7 6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.15
8 7 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.20
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Serie 2
1 6 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.09
2 3 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.23
3 5 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 30.32
4 4 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.35
5 2 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.46
6 7 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.75
7 8 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.83
8 1 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.19
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Serie 3
1 3 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.52
2 4 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.62
3 5 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.70
4 6 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.73
5 2 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.43
6 1 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.67
7 7 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08
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1 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.35
2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.58
3 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 28.96
4 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.27
5 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.28
6 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.96
7 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.09
8 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.15
9 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.20

10 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.23
11 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 30.32
12 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.35
13 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.46
14 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.52
15 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.62
16 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.70
17 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.73
18 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.75
19 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.83
20 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.19
21 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.43
22 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.67
23 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08
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